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1 Roschi Ruedi ** 20.00
+ Roth Martin * 10.00
+ Wittwer Josias * 10.00

2 a Hehlen Reto (2000) 19.50
+ Nägeli Jonas (2000) 9.75
+ Joss David * 9.75

2 b Aellen Philipp 19.50
+ Keusen Reto 9.75
+ Waber Lorenz * 9.75

3 a Wittwer Jan * 19.00
- Rolli Martin ** 9.00
+ Kneubühl Christian (2001) 10.00

3 b Gobeli Patrick * 19.00
- Giger Urs * 9.00
+ Ackermann Roman 10.00

3 c Giger Urs * 19.00
- Gobeli Patrick * 9.00
+ Heim Michael (2001) 10.00

4 a Wehrli Christian * 18.75
- Wittenwiler Roman * 8.75
+ Keller Werner 10.00

4 b Schwab Marc 18.75
- Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.75
+ Reber Viktor 10.00

4 c Schütz Urs ** 18.75
- Schmid Dominik ** 9.00
+ Zingrich Jan (1999) 9.75

4 d Schütz Hansueli 18.75
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 10.00
- Rolli Martin ** 8.75

4 e Schmid Dominik ** 18.75
- Schütz Urs ** 8.75
+ Gerber Sämi (2000) 10.00

4 f Leuenberger Michael * 18.75
- Gerber Thomas * 8.75
+ Giger Florian (2001) 10.00

4 g Gerber Thomas * 18.75
- Leuenberger Michael * 8.75
+ Zurbrügg Martin 10.00

4 h Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 18.75
- Dummermuth Ueli 9.00
+ Siegrist Lukas 9.75

4 i Bühler Marcel 18.75
- Tanner Adrian 8.75
+ Vallotton Jason 10.00

5 a Wittenwiler Roman * 18.50
- Wehrli Christian * 8.75
+ Graf Simon (2001) 9.75

5 b Knutti Alexander (1999) 18.50
- Stalder Ueli 8.75
+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75

5 c Beer Andy (2000) 18.50
- Suter André (1999) 8.75
+ Germanier Joel (2000) 9.75

5 d Waber Lorenz * 18.50
+ Joss David * 10.00
o Aellen Philipp 8.50

5 e Vögeli Luca (1999) 18.50
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 10.00
o Roth Martin * 8.50

5 f Tschan Matthias 18.50
+ Schwab David (2000) 10.00
o Oertle Daniel * 8.50

5 g Schärz Rick (2001) 18.50
o Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50
+ Juon Martin 10.00

5 h Roth Martin * 18.50
o Roschi Ruedi ** 8.50
+ Vögeli Luca (1999) 10.00

5 i Lauber Lorenz (1999) 18.50
o Zingrich Jan (1999) 8.50
+ Kunz Xavier (1999) 10.00

5 j Kneubühl Christian (2001) 18.50
+ Grossen Daniel 10.00
o Wittwer Jan * 8.50

5 k Keusen Reto 18.50
o Aellen Philipp 8.50
+ Stalder Ueli 10.00

5 l Heim Michael (2001) 18.50
+ Squaratti Yannick 10.00
o Giger Urs * 8.50

5 m Ackermann Roman 18.50
+ Kämpf Andreas 10.00
o Gobeli Patrick * 8.50

6 a Zurbrügg Martin 18.25
+ Juon Martin 9.75
o Gerber Thomas * 8.50

6 b Zingrich Jan (1999) 18.25
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 9.75
o Schütz Urs ** 8.50

6 c Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 18.25
o Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.50
+ Schärz Rick (2001) 9.75

6 d Wittwer Josias * 18.25
+ Oertle Daniel * 9.75
o Roschi Ruedi ** 8.50

6 e Ryter Kilian (2001) 18.25
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.50
+ Squaratti Yannick 9.75

6 f Oertle Daniel * 18.25
o Wittwer Josias * 8.50
+ Tschan Matthias 9.75

6 g Keller Werner 18.25
+ Reber Viktor 9.75
o Wehrli Christian * 8.50

6 h Graf Simon (2001) 18.25
+ Vallotton Jason 9.75
o Wittenwiler Roman * 8.50
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6 i Giger Florian (2001) 18.25
+ Ryter Kilian (2001) 9.75
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.50

6 j Gerber Sämi (2000) 18.25
+ Kunz Xavier (1999) 9.75
o Schmid Dominik ** 8.50

7 a Rolli Martin ** 17.75
- Wittwer Jan * 9.00
- Schütz Hansueli 8.75

7 b Mürner Silvan (2001) 17.75
- Germanier Joel (2000) 9.00
- Kämpf Andreas 8.75

7 c Dummermuth Ueli 17.75
- Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 9.00
- Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.75

8 a Tanner Adrian 17.50
- Bühler Marcel 8.75
- Grossen Daniel 8.75

8 b Suter André (1999) 17.50
- Beer Andy (2000) 8.75
- Riesen Lukas (2000) 8.75

8 c Steudler Kevin (2001) 17.50
- Schwab Marc 8.75
- Dummermuth Ueli 8.75

8 d Moor Ueli 17.50
- Siegrist Lukas 8.75
- Nägeli Jonas (2000) 8.75

8 e Germanier Joel (2000) 17.50
- Mürner Silvan (2001) 9.00
o Beer Andy (2000) 8.50

9 a Stalder Ueli 17.25
- Knutti Alexander (1999) 8.75
o Keusen Reto 8.50

9 b Siegrist Lukas 17.25
- Moor Ueli 8.75
o Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.50

9 c Riesen Lukas (2000) 17.25
o Schütz Hansueli 8.50
- Suter André (1999) 8.75

9 d Nägeli Jonas (2000) 17.25
o Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50
- Moor Ueli 8.75

9 e Kämpf Andreas 17.25
o Ackermann Roman 8.50
- Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.75

9 f Grossen Daniel 17.25
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.50
- Tanner Adrian 8.75

9 g Squaratti Yannick 17.25
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.75
o Ryter Kilian (2001) 8.50

10 a Vallotton Jason 17.00
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50
o Bühler Marcel 8.50

10 b Schwab David (2000) 17.00
o Tschan Matthias 8.50
o Knutti Alexander (1999) 8.50

10 c Reber Viktor 17.00
o Keller Werner 8.50
o Schwab Marc 8.50

10 d Kunz Xavier (1999) 17.00
o Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.50
o Lauber Lorenz (1999) 8.50

10 e Juon Martin 17.00
o Zurbrügg Martin 8.50
o Schärz Rick (2001) 8.50

10 f Joss David * 17.00
o Waber Lorenz * 8.50
o Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


